
Fiber Optic Assemblies -Adapters

neg 25 to  70, 12 cycles

Product Facts

Available in FC, SC, ST, LC, MTRJ, E2000 and MTP /MPO

Available in Simplex, Duplex, Quad and hybrid

Low Insertion loss 

Rohs, REACH Compliant

High quality Plastic / metal die cast casing 

N3001A ST Adapter Singlemode N3002B FC Square Flanged

N3001B ST Adapter Multimode N3002C D Flanged

N3002D R Flanged

N3004A SC Simplex Singlemode N3100A SC Simplex Singlemode APC

N3004B SC Duplex Singlemode N3100B SC Duplex Singlemode APC

N3004C SC Simplex Multimode N3100C SC Simplex Multimode OM3

N3004D SC Duplex Multimode N3100D SC Duplex Multimode OM3

Operating temperature 

Zirconia

0.1dB 

500

1N-2.5N

Inserion Loss (typical)

Mating durability

Reception retention force



Fiber Optic Assemblies -Adapters

N3005A LC Simplex Singlemode 

N3005B LC Duplex Singlemode

N3005C LC Quad Singlemode

N3005D LC Simplex Multimode

N3005E LC Duplex Multimode

N3005F LC Quad Multimode 

N3101A LC Simplex Singlemode APC

N3101B LC Duplex Singlemode APC

N3101C LC Simplex OM3

N3101D LC Duplex OM3

N3000A STFC Hybrid Adapter

N3000B SCFC Hybrid Adapter

N3000C STSC Hybrid Adapter 

N3267 MPO adapter (Female to Male)


